(923)

(2.6)

20

(20)

(40)

>Descripfion
IS-N Type Ball Transfer With Sturdy Bolf

IS-10N Type
Unit = mm

>Spedcification

Large Ball Size =¢7/16"(11.11mm]
Product Weight = 0.06kg

Load Capacity = 40kgf

Body = SCM&415

Large Ball = SUJ?Z

Small Balls = SUJZ

Cap = SPCE

Bolf = SCM435

Hexagon Socket Head Screw (Remaovable)



